
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute a Contractor on Payroll Contract with Celeste Manolas as Project
Manager in the Capital Projects Division of the General Services Department, in the amount of $212,784.00,
for the two-year period from November 30, 2009 through December 2, 2011.

File #: 09-00954, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 1/6/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

